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CAMPIONATO DE GALICIA DE MONTANA 2024
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POS N CONCURSANTE/PILOTO / COPILOTO VEHICULO GR 2. 3:Q CAR.1 CAR.2 TEMPO DIF 1°/ANT
1 @ MAKI SPORT CELTIC 1/10 10 1:50.097 1:48.070 1:48.070 +0.000
ALEXIS VIETEZ LOSADA DICODE FA2 +0.000
2 @ BUXA MOTOR POIO BRC 1/8 20 1:53.413 1:54.538 1:53.413 +5.343
MARTIN VILLAR BANGUESES 5EVO +5.343
3 @ + TALLER COMPETICION FORWIN 2/8 30 1:56.267 1:54.727 1:54.727 +6.657
JESUS LOPEZ FERNANDEZ RS23 +1.314
4 PONTEVEDRA 1984 PORSCHE 1/2 1° 1:55.821 1:55.851 1:55.821 +7.751
JORGE PEREZ ALONSO 991 GT3 CUP +1.094
5 PONTEVEDRA 1984 YACAR 1/9 40 1:55.898 1:57.108 1:55.898 +7.828
ALFONSO VENTIN GIL CROSSCAR +0.077
6 @ MAKI SPORT SILVERCAR 3/8 5° 1:58.675 1:58.933 1:58.675 +10.605
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ MOREIRA CARS3 +2.777
7 @ PONTEVEDRA 1984 LA BASE 2/9 6° 1:59.868 1:58.913 1:58.913 +10.843
BENIGNO PORTO PAZOS SX01 +0.238
8 CELANOVA MOTOR YACAR 3/9 7° 2:00.864 2:00.125 2:00.125 +12.055
ABRAHAN VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ CROSSCAR +1.212
9 SENRA SPORT PEUGEOT 1/3 20 2:05.992 2:02.209 2:02.209 +14.139
MANUEL SENRA CAAMARO 308 TCR +2.084
10 @ SENRA SPORT SPEEDCAR 4/8 8° 2:04.000 2:02.536 2:02.536 +14.466
JUAN GONZALEZ COSTAS GT1000 +0.327
1 SENRA SPORT MITJET 2/2 3° 2:03.380 2:02.670 2:02.670 +14.600
RUBEN BLANCO PEREIRA SUPERTURISMO +0.134
12 PONTEVEDRA 1984 YACAR 4/9 9° 2:04.416 2:02.904 2:02.904 +14.834
DANIEL VIDAL PAZOS CROSSCAR +0.234
13 PONTEVEDRA 1984 YACAR 5/9 10° 2:03.510 2:03.246 2:03.246 +15.176
JESUS BLANCO SANTIAGO CROSSCAR +0.342
14 ESTRADENSE SEAT 1/4 4 2:04.715 2:03.708 2:03.708 +15.638
ROBERTO BARRERO FUENTES 124 +0.462
15 PONTEVEDRA 1984 SEMOG 6/9 11° 2:08.771 205752 2:05.752 +17.682
ALEJANDRO CURRAS BARRAL BRAVO +2.044
16 BUXA MOTOR POIO YACAR 7/9 120 2:07.707 205892 2:05.892 +17.822
JOSE ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CROSSCAR +0.140
17 CELANOVA MOTOR CITROEN 2/3 50 2:07.469 2:10.526 2:07.469 +19.399
ANGEL FREIRE FERNANDEZ AX SCC +1.577
18 @ PONTEVEDRA 1984 KINCAR 8/9 13° 2:07.788 2:08.158 2:07.788 +19.718
CESAR DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ +0.319
19 BUXA MOTOR POIO RENAULT 1/5A 6° 2:10.832 2:08.029 2:08.029 +19.959
JONATAN CORBACHO CORREDOIRA CLIO WILLIAMS +0.241
20 @ PONTEVEDRA 1984 BMW 1/1 7° 2:08.581 2:09.535 2:08.581 +20.511
JHONATAN ALVAREZ ROSENDO 335i +0.552
21 LEIRO DESGUACES CITROEN 2/4 8° 208913 2:47.819 2:08.913 +20.843
JUAN JOSE COVELO LOPEZ C3N5 +0.332
22 GALICIA MOTORSPORT RENAULT 1/58B 9° 2:09.478 2:09.179 2:09.179 +21.109
ALEXIS SOUTO RIVAS CLIO +0.266
23 TALARINO BMW 3/4 10° 2:09.204 2:09.517 2:09.204 +21.134
JOAO VASQUES M3 +0.025
24 + TALLER COMPETICION LA BASE 9/9 140 2:12.543 2:09.213 2:09.213 +21.143
MATEO GARCIA GUERRA SX01 +0.009
25 @ TABOADA DEMONCAR 10/9 15° 2:11.505 2:09.360 2:09.360 +21.290
MARIO FERNANDEZ LORENZO +0.147
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CONCURSANTE/PILOTO / COPILOTO

MAKI SPORT
JACOBO ANDUJAR MOURE

PONTEVEDRA 1984
ISMAEL MARTIN MARTINEZ CONDE

TABOADA
BRAIS RIGUEIRA MONTES

PONTEVEDRA 1984
ELOY RODRIGUEZ ALONSO

PONTEVEDRA 1984
ESTEBAN GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984
AARON GOCE SEXTO

TABOADA
OSCAR GONZALEZ ALVAREZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

TABOADA
MIGUEL RATON SOENGAS

PONTEVEDRA 1984
SERGIO VALINAS FONTAN

CONGOSTRA TEAM
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ COSTAS

PONTEVEDRA 1984
RICARDO LIGERO VALLADARES

ESTRADENSE
JUAN JOSE RECIMIL TABOADA

TABOADA
CESAR FIGUEIRAS LEDO

TABOADA
FERNANDO VARELA COSTOYA

SURCO
DIEGO DIEGO MARTINEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984
JUAN CARLOS LAGE CORREDOIRA

PONTEVEDRA 1984
PABLO CASTRO ACUNA

PONTEVEDRA 1984
LUIS DAVID TORRES FRANCO

CONGOSTRA TEAM
ENRIQUE VAZQUEZ MAGARINOS

SURCO
RUBEN TEJIDO ALVAREZ

VALDEORRAS
MARIA ABALDE LARINO

PONTEVEDRA 1984
JOSE CARLOS DIAZ VIDAL

BUXA MOTOR POIO
MIGUEL RODINO GUIANCE

TALARINO
MARCELINO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ

VEHICULO

CITROEN
AXSCC

BMW
3000ti

RENAULT
CLIO WILLIAMS

DEMONCAR
DEMONCAR
YACAR

CROSSCAR

YACAR
CROSSCAR

PEUGEOT
106

YACAR
CROSSCAR

SEMOG
BRAVO

CITROEN
SAXO VTS 16v

SEAT
LEON SUPERCOPA MK2

TOYOTA
STARLET KP60

CITROEN
SAXO

SEMOG
TROFEU

CITROEN
C2 R2 MAX

BMW
E36

CITROEN
AX Gti

PEUGEOT
106

OPEL
KADETT GTE

OPEL
CORSA GSI

PEUGEOT
206 RC

YACAR
CROSSCAR

PEUGEOT
106 XSI

PEUGEOT
206
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2/5B
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21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

DESAFIO KUMHO

CAR. 1

2:09.771

2:12.069

2:10.281

2:10.449

2:10.753

2:17.720

2:13.443

2:12.374

2:17.411

2:15.228

2:14.439

2:16.339

2:16.659

2:18.033

2:18.193

2:20.991

2:20.647

2:21.264

2:21.288

2:24.112

2:23.451

2:24.498

2:26.279

2:24.534

2:28.395

CAR. 2

2:25.806

2:10.091

2:10.706

2:13.495

2:12.618

2:12.073

2:12.135

2:12.504

2:12.925

2:13.913

2:15.205

2:15.792

2:17.742

2:16.736

2:18.262

2:18.825

2:19.624

2:20.308

2:20.509

2:21.933

2:22.445

2:23.040

2:23.150

2:24.553

2:26.555

TEMPO DIF 1°/ANT

2:09.771

2:10.091

2:10.281

2:10.449

2:10.753

2:12.073

2:12.135

2:12.374

2:12.925

2:13.913

2:14.439

2:15.792

2:16.659

2:16.736

2:18.193

2:18.825

2:19.624

2:20.308

2:20.509

2:21.933

2:22.445

2:23.040

2:23.150

2:24.534

2:26.555

+21.701
+0.411

+22.021
+0.320

+22.211
+0.190

+22.379
+0.168

+22.683
+0.304

+24.003
+1.320

+24.065
+0.062

+24.304
+0.239

+24.855
+0.551

+25.843
+0.988

+26.369
+0.526

+27.722
+1.353

+28.589
+0.867

+28.666
+0.077

+30.123
+1.457

+30.755
+0.632

+31.554
+0.799

+32.238
+0.684

+32.439
+0.201

+33.863
+1.424

+34.375
+0.512

+34.970
+0.595

+35.080
+0.110

+36.464
+1.384

+38.485
+2.021
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CONCURSANTE/PILOTO /COPILOTO

SAN PAIO
SAMUEL PEREZ CALVINO

PONTEVEDRA 1984
ANGEL JESUS ROSENDO ACUNA

BARBADAS
ANTONIO CID ALVAREZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984
FRANCISCO MANUEL VILAS GRANA

RALLYACTIVIDAD COMP.
JORGE RODRIGUEZ ENJO

PONTEVEDRA 1984
ISRAEL LAMAS DIOS

PONTE CALDELAS
J. CARLOS LLAMAS ALVAREZ

BUXA MOTOR POIO
FRANCISCO FERREIRA SANTIAGO

TOTAL: 58

As 21:15h do 08 Xufio 2024
A Directora de Carreira
Dna. Noemi Luz Blas Prieto (DC-1045-GA-AUT)

VEHICULO

PEUGEOT
205 GTX

RENAULT
CLIO 16V

RENAULT
CLIO

PEUGEOT
206 XS

SUZUKI
SWIFT SPORT

FORD
FIESTA MK1

PEUGEOT
206

BMW
E46
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8/5C

9/5C

5/5B

10/5C

11/5C

3/6

12/5C

4/5A

NON CARROZADOS

23

CARROZADOS

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

35

DESAFIO KUMHO

10

CAR. 1

2:28.247

2:29.187

2:31.519

2:30.619

2:32.994

2:37.250

2:44.231

CAR. 2

2:27.348

2:32.893

2:29.340

2:30.235

2:31.899

2:36.239

2:43.858

2:53.839

TEMPO

2:27.348

2:29.187

2:29.340

2:30.235

2:31.899

2:36.239

2:43.858

2:53.839

DIF 1°/ANT

+39.278
+0.793

+41.117
+1.839

+41.270
+0.153

+42.165
+0.895

+43.829
+1.664

+48.169
+4.340

+55.788
+7.619

+1:05.769
+9.981



